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FEATURES

Material: mild steel
(Heavy duty 3.5mm steel bowl) 
Bowl height: 19cm
Quantity: 01

Material: Clay
Dimensions: 75cm X 60cm
Quantity: 02

FEATURE POTS

FEATURE WATER BOWL
Weight per Brick: 3.5-3.7kg
Dimensions: 110W X 230L X 76Hmm

RECLAIMED BRICKS

Color: Warm white
Uses: IP44 rated (waterproof)
for indoor & outdoor.
Length: 10m (connectable pieces)

FESTOON LIGHTS

FURNITURES

Material: Powder Coated 
1.7mm thick Aluminium frame
Dimension: 
1 Seater- L74 X D84 X H84cm
Quantity: 02

Dimension: 660 DIA X 300mmH
Materials: Cement
Colour: White
Quantity: 01

PLANTATION OUTDOOR
WICKER LOUNGE ARM CHAIR

KONA ROUND PATIO 
COFFEE TABLE

MATERIALS LIST 
& SPECIFICATIONS

Color: Federation Blue
Dimensions: 230 X 110 X 76mm

NAMOI BRICK

Fence Panel: 2400mmW X 1200mmH
Gate: 1500mmH

BLACK FLAT TOP FENCE & GATE



PLANTS
PLANTS

Escallonia Dwarf 

Best Season: Summer, 
Autumn and Spring
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 02

Tom Thumb 

Best Season: Summer and 
Autumn 
Position: Bright sunlight
Quantity: 03

Peppermint Spice

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Part shade, shade
Quantity: 02

China Pink 
Best Season: Summer and 
Spring
Position: Sunny, Shade
Quantity: 03

Straight and Narrow 

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Full sun
Quantity: 04

Salvia Hot Lips

Best Season: Summer and 
Spring
Position: Sunny, Shade
Quantity: 16

Hosta
Best Season: Summer 
Position: Part Shade
Quantity: 06

ROYAL PURPLE LILYTURF

Best Season: Spring, Winter 
Autumn, Summer
Position: Sun, Shade
Quantity: 49

Big Red 

Best Season: Summer 
Position: Full Sun, Part Shade
Quantity: 02`

Anthony Parker 

Best Season: Summer and 
Winter
Position: Full sun
Quantity: 16

SOCIETY GARLIC 

Best Season: Spring
Position: Full sun, part Shade
Quantity: 09

Dichondra Silver Falls

Best Season: Spring & Summer
Position: Shade, Part shade
Quantity: 07

PLANTS



RECLAIMED BRICK PAD
(0.5x0.5m)

NEW BLACK FLAT
TOP FENCE & GATES

BE

BE

BE

EX. WATER FEATURE

LOW BRICK WALL
EX. GARDEN - RETAINED
EX. POTTED PLANTS -
REUSE TBC

EX. EDGING

CONC. PAVE

BUFFALO
TURF

BUFFALO
TURFEX. CONC. PATH

REPLACED WITH
NAMOI BRICKS

EX. PLANTS REMAIN
(TRIM BACK

TREES & GARDEN)

LOW BRICK WALL
(DOUBLE BRICK)

EX. COLORBOND FENCE

EX.
GRASS

EX.
GRASS

EX
. G

RA
SS

EX. COLORBOND
FENCE & GATE

PA
TH

W
AY

H O U S E

VERANDA

8.23

2
.2
1

0
.7

2
.7
1

1.391.6

Ø2.42

5
.4
2

1.4 2 5.27 1 4.8

FESTOON LIGHTS

NEW LOUNGE
FURNITURES

VERSION

24 NOV 23A
B
C

FRONT YARD
DESIGN

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET NO:

SHEET SIZE:

SCALE:

DATE:

DESIGNER:

NORTH SIGN:

004

A3

1:75

24 NOV 23

I.J.L

PROPOSED
LANDSCAPE DESIGN



RECLAIMED BRICK PAD
(0.5x0.5m)
16 Anthony Parker

NEW GATE & FENCE

49 ROYAL PURPLE LILYTURF

BE

BE

BE

EX. WATER FEATURE
Plant potted roses

4 Straight and Narrow
7 Dichondra Silver Falls

3 Tom Thumb

9 SOCIETY GARLIC
3 China Pink

EX. EDGING

CONC. PAVE

EX. TREE
PLANTS & MULCH

BUFFALO
TURF

BUFFALO
TURFEX. CONC. PATH

REPLACED WITH
NAMOI BRICKS

EX. PLANTS REMAIN
(TRIM BACK

TREES & GARDEN)

LOW BRICK WALL
(DOUBLE BRICK)

EX. COLORBOND FENCE

EX.
GRASS

EX.
GRASS

EX
. G

RA
SS

EX. COLORBOND
FENCE & GATE

2 Big Red
(FEATURE POTS)

PA
TH

W
AY

2 Peppermint Spice
2 Escallonia Dwarf
Escallonia from pot

H O U S E

VERANDA

6 HOSTA

16 Salvia Hot Lips

8.23

2
.2
1

0
.7

2
.7
1

FESTOON LIGHTS

NEW LOUNGE
FURNITURES

Ø2.42

LOW BRICK WALL
EX. GARDEN - RETAINED
EX. POTTED PLANTS -
REUSE TBC

VERSION

24 NOV 23A
B
C

DRAWING TITLE:

SHEET NO:

SHEET SIZE:

SCALE:

DATE:

DESIGNER:

NORTH SIGN:

005

A3

1:75

24 NOV 23

I.J.L

PLANTING PLAN

FRONT YARD
DESIGN

AutoCAD SHX Text
8



EH       02       Escallonia Hybrid                                     Escallonia Dwarf                                         140mm

EJM     03       Euonymus japonicus 'Microphyllus'    Tom Thumb                                                 140mm

HAH    02        Heuchera americana hybrid                 Peppermint Spice                                       140mm

LCR     03       Lorapetalum Chinese Rubrum               China Pink                                                    200mm

SA       04       Syzygium Australe                                    Straight and Narrow                                 200mm

SM      16      Salvia Microphylla                                     Salvia Hot Lips                                            140mm

Shrubs

PLANT CATALOG
Key Botanical Name Common Name Size/ConditionQty



Groundcovers

Perennials and Annuals

Hos       06      Hosta                                                     Hosta                                                                    140mm

Lmrp     49      Liriope muscari 'Royal Purple'          ROYAL PURPLE LILYTURF                                  140mm

Pxh       02       Pelargonium x hortorum                   Big Red                                                                 200mm

Sal       16        Salvia                                                     Anthony Parker                                                  200mm

Tv        09        Tulbaghia violacea                              SOCIETY GARLIC                                                 200mm

Da        07        Dichondra argentea                           Dichondra Silver Falls                                        140mm


